
Flowers
Lotus Floral Designs  •  (603) 491-4063  •  lotusfloraldesigns.com

EH Floral  •  (603) 444-7600  •  ehfloral.com
Lakes Region Floral Studio  •  (603) 524-1853  •  lakesregionfloralstudio.com

Mountain Laurel Flower Shop  •  (603) 968-3059  •  mountainlaurelflowers.com
The Flowersmiths  •  (603) 536-8111  •  flowersmiths.com

Simple Bouquets  •  (603) 286-7200  •  simplebouquet.com

Cakes
Jacques Pastries  •  (603) 485-4035  •  jacquespastries.com

Ooo La La Creative Cakes  •  (603) 455-2989  •  ooolalacreativecakes.com
From Scratch Baking Co  •  (603) 515-1049  •  fromscratchbakingcompany.com

Ice Carvings
Ice Designs by Jeff Day  •  (603) 455-5458  •  icedesigns-nh.com

Hair, Makeup, Spa Treatments & Other Services
The Spa & Salon at the Inn  •  (603) 238-2845  •  theCmanInnPlymouth.com
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LOCAL PROVIDERS
We’ve gathered this list of tried and true local providers to help you in planning your uncommon event.  

If need anyting at all that is not listed, please let us know. We are happy to help!

Wedding Coordinator
Mindy Rossignol at Private Wedding and Events  •  (603) 630-6605

privateweddingandevents.com

Rental Equipment
Lakes Region Tent and Event  •  (603) 456-2049  •  lakesregiontentandevent.com

Taylor Rental  •  (603) 524-5553  •  nhtent.com
Peak Event Services  •  (781) 729-4000  •  peakeventservices.com

Special Events of New England  •  (800) 924-8389  •  specialeventsofne.com

Limousine Service
Abby Limousine Service  •  (866) 584-2229  •  abbylimo.com

Prestige Limousine  •  (877) 781-5466  •  prestigelimousinesnh.com

Justice of the Peace
Lisa Parker  •  (603) 491-7613  •  lisavt@comcast.net 

Bob Towner  •  (603) 387-0559  •  btowner@metrocast.net
Martha Clement  •  (603) 520-8219  •  martha@metrocast.net
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Fireworks Show
Hells Gate Fireworks  •  (603) 481-2793 and (603) 786-3637

Entertainment
The Holy Cows (4–7 piece band and DJ)  •  (603) 455-7488  •  holycowband.com    

5 Star Entertainment  •  (603) 630-3280  •  nh5star.com
Main Event Entertainment  •  (603) 833-8293  •  amainevent.com

Peak Entertainment DJ Co.  •  (802) 888-6978  •  peakdj.com
Chuck Noel DJ  •  (978) 376-9864l •  djchucknoel.com 

Greg Sowa, Wedding Entertainer  •  603) 685-4229  •  djgregsowa.com
Wilson Stevens Productions  •  (978) 256-0360  •  wilsonstevens.com

Funsauce  •  sugarbabiesinc.com/funasauce
NRG Entertainment  •  (603) 393-7280  •  nrgentertainment.com

Crown Entertainment  •  (978) 483-0776  •  crownent.com

Ceremony & Cocktail Hour Music
George on Guitar  •  (603) 883-3769  •  georgeonguitar.com
Paul Warnick  •  (603) 393-7280  •  paulwarnickmusic.com

David William Ross  •  davidwilliamross.com
Deluna Harps  •  (941) 544-7756  •  delunaharps.com

Photographers
Kate & Keith  •  (978) 743-9073  •  kateandkeithphotography.com

Millyard Studios  •  (603) 232-6828  •  millyardstudios.com

Hinkley Photo  •  (603) 738-4613  •  hinkleyphoto.com

J. Harper Photography  •  (603) 991-6337  •  jharperphotography.com

Erika Follansbee Photography  •  (603) 715-7027  •  erikafollansbee.com

Darling Photography  •  (207) 615-0494  •  darlingphoto.net

Kate Preftakes Photography  •  603) 759-8362  •  preftakesphoto.com

Authentic Eye  •  (603) 786-5048  •  authenticeye.com

Corey Garland  •  (603) 848-5411  •  coreygarland.com

Birch Blaze Photography  •  (603) 539-4480  •  birchblaze.com

NH Images  •  (603) 566-7911  •  nhimages.com

Videographers
Meg Simone Wedding Films  •  (603) 986-6234  •  megsimone.com

NH Images Wedding Films  •  (603) 680-4164  •  nhimages.com

Ryan Denning Creative  •  (603) 502-3764  •  ryandenning.com

Hindsight Wedding Films  •  (603) 545-2256

hindsightweddingfilms.net


